Idépont Teriilet
1971.06.19. FAZEKASBODA
1971.07.11. PELLERD
1971.08.21. SUMONY
1971.09.05. SUMONY

Korzet

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1 Megfigyeld 2
MOLNAR ISTVAN HANS FRITZSCHE
MOLNAR ISTVAN id. MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN id. MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN GEREBY GYORGY

Faj
Kabasolyom
Kabasolyom
Kabasolyom
Kabasolyom

Him Tojé Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz

0 0 0 O

0
0
0

o O o
o O o
o O o

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1

1
1
1

1

1
1
1



